cartronicgroup

Referencia

RADWIN JET DUO Model
RADWIN JET PRO Model
RADWIN JET PRO Model RW-5PG5-2630
RADWIN JET AIR Model RW-5AG6-U650
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9933-1628
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-0001
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-0002
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-0510
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-0525
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-1025
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-1050
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-2500
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-2502
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-2550
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-5000
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-5001
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9961-5002
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9970-0256
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9970-1256
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9971-01C5
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr: RW-9971-2550
Software License key for capacity upgrad RW-9952-5002
RADWIN SU AIR Model RW-5CC5-2A54
RADWIN SU AIR Model RW-5HC5-2A54
RADWIN SU PRO Model RW-5C01-2P54
RADWIN SU PRO Model RW-5CC5-2P54
RADWIN SU PRO Model RW-5H00-2P35
RADWIN SU PRO Model RW-5H01-2P54
RADWIN SU PRO Model RW-5H25-2P35
RADWIN SU PRO Model RW-5HC5-2P54
RADWIN 5000 5000L Model RW-5LB5-2154
RADWIN 5000 5000L Model RW-5LB5-2254
RADWIN 2000 Alpha Model RW-2230-6HC5
RADWIN 2000 Alpha Model RW-2250-62C5

RW-5PG5-2655
RW-5BG5-2650

Descripcion Resumida

RW5000/HBS/5PG5/F5F5/ETSI/JET-DUO/INT
RW5000/HBS-Pro/5BG5/F54/ETSI/JET/INT
RW5000/HBS-Pro/5PG5/F30/ETSI/JET/INT
RW5000/HBS/5AG6/F50/WW/JET-AIR/INT
MaxSU/HBS-MS/128
CAPACITY/S0001/HSU/100M-250M
CAPACITY/S0002/SU/100M-250M
CAPACITY/S0510/HSU/5M-10M
CAPACITY/S0525/HSU/5M-25M
CAPACITY/S1025/HSU/10M-25M
CAPACITY/S1050/HSU/10M-50M
CAPACITY/S2500/HSU&SU/25M-100M
CAPACITY/S2502/SU/25M-250M
CAPACITY/S2550/HSU&SU/25M-50M
CAPACITY/S5000/HSU&SU/50M-100M
CAPACITY/S5001/HSU/50M-250M
CAPACITY/S5002/SU/50M-250M
ENCRYPTION/HSU/AES256
ENCRYPTION/HBS/AES256
CAPACITY/B01C5/JET-AIR/250M-500M
CAPACITY/B2550/HBS/25M-50M
CAPACITY/P5002/Alpha/SU-Pro/250M-500M
RW5000/SU-Air/5CC5/F54/ETSI/EXT
RW5000/SU-Air/SHC5/F54/ETSI/INT
RW5000/SU-Pro/5C01/F54/ETSI/EXT
RW5000/SU-Pro/5CC5/F54/ETSI/EXT
RW5000/SU-Pro/5H00/F35/ETSI/INT
RW5000/SU-Pro/5H01/F54/ETSI/INT
RW5000/SU-Pro/5H25/F35/ETSI/INT
RW5000/SU-Pro/5HC5/F54/ETSI/INT
RW5000/HBS-Pro/5LB5/F54/ETSI/INT
RW5000/HBS-Pro/5LB5/F54/ETSI/EXT
RW2000/0DU/Alpha/F35/ETSI/INT/500M
RW2000/0DU/Alpha/F54/ETSI/EXT/500M

RADWIN

15/07/2024

Descripcion Técnica

1.5 Gbps

750 Mbps

750 Mbps

750 Mbps

SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000
SW License key for RADWIN 5000

SW License key for RADWIN 2000/5000

500 Mbps
500 Mbps
250 Mbps
500 Mbps
100 Mbps
250 Mbps
25 Mbps

500 Mbps
250 Mbps
250 Mbps
350 Mbps
500 Mbps

7.238,10 €

6.238,10 €

6.238,10 €

1.885,71 €

1.047,62 €

104,76 €

104,76 €

78,10 €

209,52 €

104,76 €

228,57 €

209,52 €

314,29 €

104,76 €

119,05 €

238,10 €

238,10 €

419,05 €

714,29 €

995,24 €

452,38 €

238,10 €

151,43 €

160,95 €

366,67 €

471,43 €

828,57 €

419,05 €

619,05 €

523,81 €

#]VALOR!

#iVALOR!

933,33 €

471,43 €




RADWIN 2000 Alpha Model

RADWIN 2000 Alpha Model

RADWIN 2000 D Plus Model

RADWIN 2000 D Plus Model

Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
Software License Keys for Capacity Upgr:
External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

External Antennas

IDU-S

IDU-H

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

RW-2250-6H50
RW-2250-6HC5
RW-2250-D100
RW-2250-D200
RW-9950-0256
RW-9951-0001
RW-9951-1025
RW-9951-1050
RW-9951-2550
RW-9951-5000
RW-9951-5001
RW-9952-5001
RW-9953-5000
RW-9953-5001
RW-9953-5002
RW-9953-5003
RW-9061-5001
RW-9061-5002
RW-9061-5004
RW-9061-5006
RW-9061-5010
RW-9401-1001
RW-9401-5002
RW-9401-5008
RW-9401-5158
RW-9402-5001
RW-9531-5001
RW-9601-4951
RW-9613-4960
RW-9622-5001
RW-9628-5872
RW-9632-5872
RW-9636-5872
RW-9721-5158
RW-9732-4958
RW-9732-4965
RW-7401-6006
RW-7301-2006
RW-9991-0001
RW-9991-0002
RW-9991-0003
RW-9991-0101
RW-9991-0102

RW2000/0DU/Alpha/F54/ETSI/INT/50M
RW2000/0DU/Alpha/F54/ETSI/INT/500M
RW2000/0DU/DP/F54/ETSI/INT
RW2000/0DU/DP/F54/ETSI/EXT
ENCRYPTION/ODU/AES256
CAPACITY/P0001/B-Series/100M-200M
CAPACITY/P1025/A-Series/10M-25M
CAPACITY/P1050/A-Series/10M-50M
CAPACITY/P2550/A-Series/25M-50M
CAPACITY/P5000/A&B-Series/50M-100M
CAPACITY/P5001/B-Series/50M-200M
CAPACITY/P5001/Alpha-Series/50M-250M
CAPACITY/C0510/Alpha-Pro/50M-100M
CAPACITY/C0525/Alpha-Pro/50M-250M
CAPACITY/C1025/Alpha-Pro/100M-250M
CAPACITY/C2550/Alpha-Pro/250M-500M
RW-ANT/4959/FLAT/DP/14/90
RW-ANT/4960/FLAT/DP/15/60
RW-ANT/4959/FLAT/DP/11/120
RW-ANT/5159/FLAT/DualSlant/9/60
RW-ANT/4960/MultiSector/DP/13/180
RW-ANT/1575/GPS/QMA
RW-ANT/4959/Single-Directional/SP/12/36
RW-ANT/4900/0OMNI/DP/08/360
RW-ANT/5158/OMNI/SP/6/360
RW-ANT/4958/0OMNI/SP/10/360
RW-ANT/4959/FLAT/SP/15/120
RW-ANT/4951/FLAT/SP/18/20
RW-ANT/4960/FLAT/DP/23/10
RW-ANT/4964/FLAT/DP/28
RW-ANT/5872/DISH/DP/28
RW-ANT/5872/DISH/DP/32
RW-ANT/5872/DISH/DP/36
RW-ANT/4960/DISH/DP/28
RW-ANT/4958/DISH/DP/32
RW-ANT/4965/DISH/DP/25

IDU-S/HP

IDU-H/HP

WINManage/NMS/Gold (10000 devices)
WINManage/NMS/Silver (1000 devices)
WINManage/NMS/Bronze (250 devices)
WINManage/NMS/GoldBU (10000 devices)
WINManage/NMS/SilverBU (1000 devices)

50 Mbps

500 Mbps

750 Mbps

750 Mbps

SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
SW License key for RADWIN 2000
Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

MS 2x90° (total 180°)

Omni

Directional

Omni

Omni

Omni

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Dish

Dish

Dish

Dish

Dish

Dish

44-57VDC

44-57VDC

WINManage

WINManage

WINManage

WINManage

WINManage

409,52 €

523,81 €

1.666,67 €

1.571,43 €

428,57 €

228,57 €

114,29 €

209,52 €

114,29 €

114,29 €

342,86 €

238,10 €

119,05 €

238,10 €

104,76 €

238,10 €

828,57 €

828,57 €

828,57 €

828,57 €

523,81 €

161,90 €

680,95 €

366,67 €

128,57 €

304,76 €

828,57 €

#iVALOR!

514,29 €

1.247,62 €

#{VALOR!

#iVALOR!

#{VALOR!

619,05 €

933,33 €

285,71 €

666,67 €

628,57 €

47.619,05 €

4.761,90 €

1.904,76 €

33.333,33 €

4.761,90 €




PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
PoE Devices
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES

CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES
CABLES

RW-9921-0080
RW-9921-0082
RW-9921-0110
RW-9921-0220
RW-9921-0222
RW-9921-0224
RW-9921-1021
RW-9921-1023
RW-9921-1059
RW-9921-2069
RW-9921-4001
RW-9921-4003
AT0040101

AT0040103

AT0040104

AT0040106

AT0060871

AT0060872

RW-9911-0005
RW-9911-0010
RW-9916-0120

RW-9916-0121
RW-9916-0200
RW-9916-M040
RW-9916-M100
RW-9916-M200
RW-9916-M300
RW-9916-N040
RW-9916-N100
RW-9916-N200
RW-9916-N300
RW-9921-0021
RW-9921-0022
RW-9921-0023
RW-9921-0024
RW-9921-0025
RW-9921-0026
RW-9921-0027
RW-9921-0028
RW-9921-002A
RW-9921-002B
RW-9921-002C

OPOE/AC/GBE/OC/EU
OPOE/AC/GBE/OC/US
OPOE/DC/2.5GBE
POE/DC/2.5/17/30/Rugged/PT
POE/DC/2.5/26/60/Rugged/PT
POE/DC/2.5/51/137/Rugged/PT
POE/AC/GBE/24V/EU
POE/AC/GBE/24V/UK
POE/DC/2.5/GBE/HP/20-60
POE/DC/2.5/GBE/ET/10-60
POE/AC/2.5/GBE/EU
POE/AC/2.5/GBE/UK

Cbl/25 Assy

Cbl/50 Assy

Cbl/75 Assy

Cbl/100 Assy

HSS-Cbl/5 Assy

HSS-Cbl/15 Assy

Cbl/5 Assy

Cbl/10 Assy

RF-Coax-Cbl/1.2m Assy

RF-Coax_Cbl/1.2m SMA to N-type (for SU-

Air/Pro)

RF-Coax-Cbl/2m Assy

4 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /0.5m/TNC/TNC
4 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /1m/TNC/TNC

4 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /2m/TNC/TNC

4 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /3m/TNC/TNC

2 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /0.5m/TNC/N-Type
2 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /1m/TNC/ N-Type
2 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /2m/TNC/ N-Type
2 CBL-RF -Coax-MS /3m/TNC/ N-Type
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/EUR
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/US
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/UK
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/India
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/China
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/0C
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/ARG
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/SA
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/Australia
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/BR
CBL-Power/06m/SU/C5/CH

AC

AC

DC

DC

DC

DC

AC

AC

DC

DC

AC

AC
ODU-IDU
ODU-IDU
ODU-IDU
ODU-IDU
HSS

HSS
ODU-IDU
ODU-IDU
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER
POWER

314,29 €

314,29 €

314,29 €

785,71 €

785,71 €

785,71 €

20,95 €

20,95 €

204,76 €

125,71 €

83,81 €

83,81 €

76,19 €

123,81 €

171,43 €

219,05 €

47,62 €

66,67 €

47,62 €

47,62 €

66,67 €

66,67 €

85,71 €

94,29 €

104,76 €

128,57 €

147,62 €

52,38 €

62,86 €

73,33 €

83,81 €

9,62 €

9,52 €

9,62 €

9,52 €

9,62 €

9,52 €

9,62 €

9,52 €

9,62 €

9,52 €

9,62 €




CABLES

CABLES

ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES

3rd PARTY ACCESSORIES
3rd PARTY ACCESSORIES
3rd PARTY ACCESSORIES
3rd PARTY ACCESSORIES
RADWIN MultiSector MS Int. Model

RADWIN MultiSector MS Int. Model
RADWIN MultiSector MS Conn. Model

RW-9921-0051
RW-9921-0053
RW-9921-0071
RW-9921-0072
RW-9921-0073
RW-9921-0075
RW-9921-0076
RW-9921-0077
RW-9921-0078
RW-9921-007C
RW-9921-0086
RW-9922-0024
RW-9922-0025
RW-9923-0021
RW-9923-0022
RW-9923-0023
RW-9923-0024
RW-9923-0025
RW-9924-0004
RW-9924-0008
RW-9924-0037
RW-9924-0106
RW-9924-0107
RW-9922-0006
RW-9924-0002
RW-9924-0020
RW-9924-0032
RW-5BG5-2154

RW-5PG5-2154
RW-5BG5-2454

CBL-Power/1.8m/ISU/C13/EU
CBL-Power/1.8m/ISU/C13/UK
AC/IDU-H/EU

AC/IDU-H/US

AC/IDU-H/UK

AC/IDU-H/AU

AC/IDU-H/OC

AC/IDU-H/ARG

AC/IDU-H/SA

AC/IDU-H/CH

AC/IDU-S/C14
Mounting/Kit/ODU
Maritime/Kit
SFP/Fiber/MM/1G/850NM
SFP/Fiber/SM/1G/1310NM
SFP/Fiber/MM/10G/850NM
SFP/Fiber/SM/10G/1310NM
SFP/Copper/1000Base-T
Cable-Kit

Repeater/100M
500hm-Terminator/N-Type/kit
Outdoor/LPU/GBE
Outdoor/LPU/GBE/Kit
Mounting/Kit/60degAnt
Grounding-Kit
Outdoor/RF/Splitter/1-2

N-Type/SMA/Adaptor/Male-Female
RW5000/HBS-MS-PRO/5BG5/F54/ETSI/16/INT

RW5000/HBS-MS-PRO/5PG5/F54/ETSI/128/INT
RW5000/HBS-MS-PRO/5BG5/F54/ETSI/EXT

POWER
POWER
Adaptors
Adaptors
Adaptors
Adaptors
Adaptors
Adaptors
Adaptors
Adaptors
Adaptors
Mounting Kit
Mounting Kit
SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

Cables

Other
500hm-Terminator/N-Type
LPU

LPU
Mounting Kit
Other
Adaptors
Adaptors

9,62 €

9,52 €

219,05 €

219,05 €

219,05 €

219,05 €

200,00 €

219,05 €

219,05 €

219,05 €

423,81 €

33,33 €

61,90 €

33,33 €

38,10 €

57,14 €

80,95 €

57,14 €

133,33 €

161,90 €

261,90 €

128,57 €

1.047,62 €

52,38 €

204,76 €

171,43 €

28,57 €

1.571,43 €

2.619,05 €

2.619,05 €




